Procedure file

Basic information

DEA - Delegated acts procedure

2021/2849(DEA)

Establishing the Union renewable development platform

Supplementing 2016/0382(COD)

Subject

3.60.05 Alternative and renewable energies

Key events

17/01/2018

12/08/2021

23/08/2021

15/09/2021

04/11/2021

Matter referred back to the committee
responsible

Non-legislative basic document published

Initial period for examining delegated act
2 month(s)

Committee referral announced in
Parliament

Delegated act not objected by Parliament

Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force

C(2021)05752


https://oeil.secure.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/popups/ficheprocedure.do?reference=2016/0382(COD)&l=en
https://webgate.ec.europa.eu/regdel/web/delegatedActsLinks/C(2021)05752

