Procedure file

Basic information				
DEA - Delegated acts procedure	2021/2849(DEA)	Procedure completed - delegated act enters into force		
Establishing the Union renewable development platform Supplementing 2016/0382(COD)				
Subject 3.60.05 Alternative and renewable energies				

Key events			
17/01/2018	Matter referred back to the committee responsible		
12/08/2021	Non-legislative basic document published	<u>C(2021)05752</u>	
23/08/2021	Initial period for examining delegated act 2 month(s)		
15/09/2021	Committee referral announced in Parliament		
04/11/2021	Delegated act not objected by Parliament		